Meridian3
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Liquid dispensing system
Enhancements
from Meridian:
• Vacuum-based aspirate system
for multi-plate dispense with
increased accuracy

with increased throughput
Intuitive user interface
Ordering information
Cat no. Description
KBS-0011-002 Meridian3 - liquid handling system
KBS-0025-003 1-dimensional handheld barcode scanner
KBS-8002-004 Decontaminate Microsol 4 Concentrate 1 L
KBS-8002-005 Decontaminate Microsol 4 Concentrate 500 mL
KBS-0099-034 4 litre oil-free compressor
KBS-0900-027 Meridian3 12-month Service Contract
All trademarks and registered trademarks mentioned herein are the property